Girls 2022 Plymouth HK

Place Name (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank
1 CELESTE GRAM FAITH F:1 K 918 00:38:54.58 06:29 9.3mph :
MARTINE (CGA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:30.38 06:32 9.2mph 00:06:30.38
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:01.44 06:03 9.9mph 00:12:31.81
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:06:46.73 06:49 8.8mph 00:19:18.54
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:16.60 06:18 9.5mph 00:25:35.13
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:56.76 06:59 8.6mph 00:32:31.89
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:22.70 06:24 9.4mph 00:38:54.58
2 DEIRDRE TOMASEK SAM F:2 K 948 00:39:47.75 06:37 9.0mph
LEGGE (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:30.81 06:33 9.2mph 00:06:30.81
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:11.63 06:13 9.6mph 00:12:42.44
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:04.76 07:07 8.4mph 00:19:47.19
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:23.04 06:25 9.3mph 00:26:10.23
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:30.13 07:32 8.0mph 00:33:40.36
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:07.39 06:09 9.7mph 00:39:47.75
3 SOPHIE WRAY LAUREN F:3 K 909 00:40:23.35 06:43 8.9mph
GURTNER (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:40.66 06:42 8.9mph 00:06:40.66
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:12.25 06:14 9.6mph 00:12:52.90
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:01.95 07:04 8.5mph 00:19:54.84
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:43.81 06:46 8.9mph 00:26:38.65
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:16.41 07:18 8.2mph 00:33:55.05
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:06:28.31 06:30 9.2mph 00:40:23.35
4  JOCILYNN RADTKE F: 4 K 959 00:42:09.19 07:01 8.5mph
KYLEIGH LEHIY (NJHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:44.88 06:47 8.8mph 00:06:44.88
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:33.19 06:35 9.1mph 00:13:18.06
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:31.16 07:33 7.9mph 00:20:49.21
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:10.04 07:12 8.3mph 00:27:59.25
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:06:57.57 07:00 8.6mph 00:34:56.82
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:12.38 07:14 8.3mph 00:42:09.19
5 NEVAEH NAVARRE GRACE F:5 K 919 00:42:26.21 07:04 8.5mph
GIBBS (CGA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:06:44.41 06:46 8.9mph 00:06:44.41
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:38.42 06:40 9.0mph 00:13:22.82
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:41.12 07:43 7.8mph 00:21:03.94
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:54.60 06:57 8.6mph 00:27:58.54
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:27.42 07:30 8.0mph 00:35:25.96
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:00.26 07:02 8.5mph 00:42:26.21
6 ESTELLE KRESS V GAO F: 6 K 920 00:43:31.25 07:15 8.3mph
(CGA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:29.21 07:31 8.0mph 00:07:29.21
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:09:14.75 09:17 6.5mph 00:16:43.95
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:08:04.88 08:07 7.4mph 00:24:48.83
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:05:58.69 06:00 10.0mph 00:30:47.51
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:03:51.02 03:52 15.5mph 00:34:38.53
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:08:52.73 08:55 6.7mph 00:43:31.25
7 MARIA GAGGIANO F. 7 K 921 00:44:17.53 07:22 8.1mph
CAMARGO JADE SPRINGER
(CGA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:12.71 07:15 8.3mph 00:07:12.71
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:04.32 07:06 8.4mph 00:14:17.03
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:41.62 07:44 7.8mph 00:21:58.64
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:09.34 07:11 8.3mph 00:29:07.98
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:55.35 07:58 7.5mph 00:37:03.32
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:14.22 07:16 8.2mph 00:44:17.53
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8 ELLIE GIFFORD BAILEY F:8 K 910 00:44:33.76 07:25 8.1mph :
EDMISTON (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:02.85 07:05 8.5mph 00:07:02.85
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:06:44.50 06:46 8.8mph 00:13:47.34
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:10.32 07:12 8.3mph 00:20:57.65
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:08:17.79 08:20 7.2mph 00:29:15.44
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:42.80 07:45 7.7mph 00:36:58.24
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:35.53 07:38 7.9mph 00:44:33.76
9 EMMA ERHART ADDIE F:9 K 912 00:45:12.67 07:32 8.0mph
KINGSTON (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:15.13 07:17 8.2mph 00:07:15.13
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:17.25 07:19 8.2mph 00:14:32.38
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:30.80 07:33 7.9mph 00:22:03.17
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:44.11 06:46 8.9mph 00:28:47.28
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:08:35.23 08:38 6.9mph 00:37:22.50
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:50.18 07:52 7.6mph 00:45:12.67
10 JOY EVERETT CASSIDY F: 10 K 913 00:45:48.34 07:38 7.9mph
RIDDLE (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:20.30 07:22 8.1mph 00:07:20.30
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:20.90 07:23 8.1mph 00:14:41.20
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:44.01 07:46 7.7mph 00:22:25.21
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:45.81 07:48 7.7mph 00:30:11.01
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:38.34 07:41 7.8mph 00:37:49.35
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:59.00 08:01 7.5mph 00:45:48.34
11 MADDIE HARRIS ELLA TANG F:11 K 922  00:45:52.24 07:38 7.8mph
(CGA)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:27.23 07:29 8.0mph 00:07:27.23
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:10.85 07:13 8.3mph 00:14:38.08
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:51.03 07:53 7.6mph 00:22:29.10
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:17.25 07:19 8.2mph 00:29:46.35
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:08:12.80 08:15 7.3mph 00:37:59.14
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:53.11 07:55 7.6mph 00:45:52.24
12 AMAYA AMERLING ALLY F: 12 K 914  00:46:07.68 07:41 7.8mph
SCHADEK (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:11.21 07:13 8.3mph 00:07:11.21
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:17.98 07:20 8.2mph 00:14:29.18
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:45.04 07:47 7.7mph 00:22:14.22
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:06:37.58 06:39 9.0mph 00:28:51.79
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:09:14.21 09:17 6.5mph 00:38:05.99
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:08:01.70 08:04 7.4mph 00:46:07.68
13 MADALYN CARTER KAIA F: 13 K 960 00:46:35.83 07:45 7.7mph
BURKETT (NJHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:04.64 07:07 8.4mph 00:07:04.64
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:24.10 07:26 8.1mph 00:14:28.73
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:37.33 07:39 7.8mph 00:22:06.06
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:08:04.49 08:07 7.4mph 00:30:10.54
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:08:07.23 08:10 7.3mph 00:38:17.76
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:08:18.07 08:20 7.2mph 00:46:35.83
14 S SUZUKIL THOMPSON A F: 14 K 936  00:46:57.20 07:49 7.7mph
LUDWIG (NJHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:08:08.49 08:11 7.3mph 00:08:08.49
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:39.61 07:42 7.8mph 00:15:48.10
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:37.72 07:40 7.8mph 00:23:25.81
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:08:45.35 08:48 6.8mph 00:32:11.15
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:08.97 07:11 8.3mph 00:39:20.12
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:37.09 07:39 7.8mph 00:46:57.20
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15 LOLA HISSONG MARISA F: 15 K 915 00:47:22.11 07:53 7.6mph :
LANGFELT (PHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:14.09 07:16 8.2mph 00:07:14.09
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:32.53 07:35 7.9mph 00:14:46.62
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:08:00.25 08:03 7.5mph 00:22:46.87
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:07:56.37 07:59 7.5mph 00:30:43.24
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:08:32.61 08:35 7.0mph 00:39:15.84
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:08:06.28 08:09 7.4mph 00:47:22.11
16 G NELSON L MALINOWSKI F: 16 K 931 00:49:03.75 08:10 7.3mph
N GERWELS (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:08:44.37 08:47 6.8mph 00:08:44.37
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:58.06 08:00 7.5mph 00:16:42.42
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:07:40.74 07:43 7.8mph 00:24:23.15
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:09:17.05 09:20 6.4mph 00:33:40.20
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:07:38.86 07:41 7.8mph 00:41:19.06
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:07:44.70 07:47 7.7mph 00:49:03.75
17 GRACE HENRY VALERIE F: 17 K 950 00:49:06.54 08:11 7.3mph
DONNDELINGER (MHS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:07:22.96 07:25 8.1mph 00:07:22.96
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:07:45.03 07:47 7.7mph 00:15:07.98
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:08:36.26 08:39 6.9mph 00:23:44.24
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:08:17.83 08:20 7.2mph 00:32:02.06
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:08:16.27 08:19 7.2mph 00:40:18.33
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:08:48.22 08:51 6.8mph 00:49:06.54
18 KINLEY MACLEOD BECKY F: 18 K 937 00:53:59.99 09:00 6.7mph
ICKES (JOHN GLENN HS)
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Runner 1 - Mile 1 00:08:07.00 08:09 7.3mph 00:08:07.00
Runner 2 - Mile 1 00:08:44.80 08:47 6.8mph 00:16:51.79
Runner 1 - Mile 2 00:09:10.95 09:14 6.5mph 00:26:02.74
Runner 2 - Mile 2 00:09:53.59 09:57 6.0mph 00:35:56.32
Runner 1 - Mile 3 00:13:40.88 13:45 4.4mph 00:49:37.19
Runner 2 - Mile 3 00:04:22.81 04:24 13.6mph 00:53:59.99
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